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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
1 0.01%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
12 0.08%
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%
13 0.08%
17 0.11%
19 0.12%
14 0.09%
20 0.13%
26 0.17%
32 0.21%
25 0.16%
33 0.22%
37 0.24%
41 0.27%
49 0.32%
58 0.38%
58 0.38%
49 0.32%
68 0.44%
52 0.34%
69 0.45%
83 0.54%
76 0.50%
90 0.59%
79 0.51%
111 0.72%
90 0.59%
97 0.63%
94 0.61%
109 0.71%
107 0.70%
108 0.70%
121 0.79%
110 0.72%
101 0.66%
143 0.93%
134 0.87%
124 0.81%
108 0.70%
111 0.72%
132 0.86%
143 0.93%
107 0.70%
96 0.63%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
1 0.01% 15340  100.00% 129.01-130 147 0.96% 3353 21.86%
5 0.03% 15339 99.99% 128.01-129 144 0.94% 3497 22.80%
6 0.04% 15335 99.97% 127.01-128 141 0.92% 3638 23.72%
12 0.08% 15334 99.96% 126.01-127 121 0.79% 3759 24.50%
20 0.13% 15328 99.92% 125.01-126 130 0.85% 3889 25.35%
32 0.21% 15320 99.87% 124.01-125 149 0.97% 4038 26.32%
37 0.24% 15308 99.79% 123.01-124 121 0.79% 4159 27.1%
45 0.29% 15303 99.76% 122.01-123 144 0.94% 4303 28.05%
52 0.34% 15295 99.71% 121.01-122 146 0.95% 4449 29.00%
65 0.42% 15288 99.66%  120.01- 121 M 0.72% 4560 29.73%
82 0.53% 15275 99.58% 119.01-120 125 0.81% 4685 30.54%

101 0.66% 15258 99.47% 118.01-119 139 091% 4824 31.45%
115 0.75% 15239 99.34% 117.01-118 134 0.87% 4958 32.32%
135 0.88% 15225 99.25% 116.01-117 126 0.82% 5084 33.14%
161 1.05% 15205 99.12% 115.01-116 160 1.04% 5244 34.19%
193 1.26% 15179 98.95% 114.01-115 144 0.94% 5388 35.12%

218 1.42% 15147 98.74% 113.01-114 165 1.08% 5553 36.20%

251 1.64% 15122 98.58% 112.01-113 163 1.06% 5716 37.26%

288 1.88% 15089 98.36%  111.01-112 165 1.08% 5881 38.34%

329 2.14% 15052 98.12% 110.01- 111 156 1.02% 6037 39.35%

378 2.46% 15011 97.86% 109.01-110 142 0.93% 6179 40.28%

436 2.84% 14962 97.54% 108.01-109 166 1.08% 6345 41.36%

494 3.22% 14904 97.16% 107.01-108 167 1.09% 6512 42.45%

543 3.54% 14846 96.78% 106.01 - 107 154 1.00% 6666 43.46%

611 3.98% 14797 96.46% 105.01- 106 162 1.06% 6828 44.51%

663 4.32% 14729 96.02% 104.01- 105 150 0.98% 6978 45.49%

732 4.77% 14677 95.68% 103.01-104 166 1.08% 7144 46.57%

815 5.31% 14608 95.23% 102.01- 103 175 1.14% 7319 47.71%

891 5.81% 14525 94.69% 101.01-102 163 1.06% 7482 48.77%

981 6.40% 14449 94.19% 100.01 - 101 172 1.12% 7654 49.90%

1060 6.91% 14359 93.60%  99.01-100 163 1.06% 7817 50.96%

171 7.63% 14280 93.09%  98.01-99 176 1.15% 7993 52.11%

1261 8.22% 14169 92.37%  97.01-98 147 0.96% 8140 53.06%

1358 8.85% 14079 91.78%  96.01-97 196 1.28% 8336 54.34%

1452 9.47% 13982 91.15%  95.01-96 194 1.26% 8530 55.61%

1561 10.18% 13888 90.53% « 94.01-95 183 1.19% 8713 56.80%
1668 10.87% 13779 89.82%  93.01-94 168 1.10% 8881 57.89%
1776 11.58% 13672 89.13%  92.01-93 168 1.10% 9049 58.99%
1897 12.37% 13564 88.42%  91.01-92 182 1.19% 9231 60.18%
2007 13.08% 13443 87.63%  90.01-91 184 1.20% 9415 61.38%
2108 13.74% 13333 86.92%  89.01-90 161 1.05% 9576 62.43%
2251 14.67% 13232 86.26%  88.01-89 186 1.21% 9762 63.64%
2385 15.55% 13089 85.33%  87.01-88 170 1.11% 9932 64.75%
2509 16.36% 12955 84.45% @ 86.01-87 167 1.09% 10099 65.83%
2617 17.06% 12831 83.64%  85.01-86 165 1.08% 10264 66.91%
2728 17.78% 12723 82.94%  84.01-85 199 1.30% 10463 68.21%
2860 18.64% 12612 82.22%  83.01-84 162 1.06% 10625 69.26%
3003 19.58% 12480 81.36% = 82.01-83 169 1.10% 10794 70.37%
3110 20.27% 12337 80.42%  81.01-82 156 1.02% 10950 71.38%
3206 20.90% 12230 79.73%  80.01- 81 165 1.08% 11115 72.46%

UN: Q=T

12134 79.10%
11987 78.14%
11843 77.20%
11702 76.28%
11581 75.50%
11451 74.65%
11302 73.68%
11181 72.89%
11037 71.95%
10891 71.00%
10780 70.27%
10655 69.46 %
10516 68.55%
10382 67.68%
10256 66.86%
10096 65.81%
9952 64.88%
9787 63.80%
9624 62.74%
9459 61.66%
9303 60.65%
9161 59.72%
8995 58.64 %
8828 57.55%
8674 56.54 %
8512 55.49%
8362 54.51%
8196 53.43%
8021 52.29%
7858 51.23%
7686 50.10%
7523 49.04%
7347 47.89%
7200 46.94%
7004 45.66%
6810 44.39%
6627 43.20%
6459 42.11%
6291 41.01%
6109 39.82%
5925 38.62%
5764 37.57%
5578 36.36%
5408 35.25%
5241 34.17%
5076 33.09%
4877 31.79%
4715 30.74%
4546 29.63%
4390 28.62%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
148 0.96%
150 0.98%
168 1.10%
154 1.00%
162 1.06%
170 1.11%
153 1.00%
138 0.90%
161 1.05%
147 0.96%
149 0.97%
144 0.94%
115 0.75%
123 0.80%
129 0.84%
138 0.90%
118 0.77%
95 0.62%
94 0.61%
93 0.61%
94 0.61%
89 0.58%
105 0.68%
97 0.63%
83 0.54%
54 0.35%
84 0.55%
66 0.43%
76 0.50%
52 0.34%
45 0.29%
53 0.35%
50 0.33%
38 0.25%
45 0.29%
48 0.31%
42 0.27%
45 0.29%
33 0.22%
28 0.18%
29 0.19%
21 0.14%
16 0.10%
12 0.08%
13 0.08%
10 0.07%
18 0.12%
14 0.09%
10 0.07%
7 0.05%
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N
11263

11413
11581
11735
11897
12067
12220
12358
12519
12666
12815
12959
13074
13197
13326
13464
13582
13677
13771
13864
13958
14047
14152
14249
14332
14386
14470
14536
14612
14664
14709
14762
14812
14850
14895
14943
14985
15030
15063
15091
15120
15141
15157
15169
15182
15192
15210
15224
15234
15241

BTtk
73.42%
74.40%
75.50%
76.50%
77.56%
78.66%
79.66%
80.56%
81.61%
82.57%
83.54%
84.48%
85.23%
86.03%
86.87%
87.77%
88.54%
89.16%
89.77%
90.38%
90.99%
91.57%
92.26%
92.89%
93.43%
93.78%
94.33%
94.76%
95.25%
95.59%
95.89%
96.23%
96.56%
96.81%
97.10%
97.41%
97.69%
97.98%
98.19%
98.38%
98.57%
98.70%
98.81%
98.89%
98.97%
99.04%
99.15%
99.24%
99.31%
99.35%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4225

4077
3927
3759
3605
3443
3273
3120
2982
2821
2674
2525
2381
2266
2143
2014
1876
1758
1663
1569
1476
1382
1293
1188
1091
1008
954
870
804
728
676
631
578
528
490
445
397
355
310
277
249
220
199
183
171
158
148
130
116
106

[Epaew
27.54%
26.58%
25.60%
24.50%
23.50%
22.44%
21.34%
20.34%
19.44%
18.39%
17.43%
16.46%
15.52%
14.77%
13.97%
13.13%
12.23%
11.46%
10.84%
10.23%

9.62%
9.01%
8.43%
7.74%
7.1%
6.57%
6.22%
5.67%
5.24%
4.75%
4.41%
4.11%
3.77%
3.44%
3.19%
2.90%
2.59%
2.31%
2.02%
1.81%
1.62%
1.43%
1.30%
1.19%
1.11%
1.03%
0.96%
0.85%
0.76%
0.69%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.05%
0.07%
0.05%
0.03%
0.05%
0.08%
0.05%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%

RS Bat

NE
15249

15260
15268
15272
15280
15292
15300
15300
15303
15306
15306
15307
15308
15311
15314
15315
15317
15319
15320
15321
15323
15325
15325
15325
15326
15326
15326
15326
15326
15340

BTtk
99.41%
99.48%
99.53%
99.56%
99.61%
99.69%
99.74%
99.74%
99.76%
99.78%
99.78%
99.78%
99.79%
99.81%
99.83%
99.84%
99.85%
99.86%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

99
91
80
72
68
60
48
40
40
37
34
34
33
32
29
26
25
23
21
20
19
17
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14

[Epaew
0.65%
0.59%
0.52%
0.47%
0.44%
0.39%
0.31%
0.26%
0.26%
0.24%
0.22%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.19%
0.17%
0.16%
0.15%
0.14%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



